
3502 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name 
Mercury Transport Limited 
Cafe Katz Limited 
Wild Waters Three Limited 
Infodata Systems (Otago) Limited 
Bigwig Properties Limited 
Round Antarctica Yacht Race Company 

Limited 

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Tremoi Properties Limited 
Bolstridge Investments Limited 
Rennay Manufacturing Limited 
ISL Computer Systems Limited 
Newtons Worldwide Holiday Shoppe Limited 
Discovery Charters South Seas Limited 

Company 
No. 

DN. 425554 
DN. 316179 
DN. 401360 
DN. 151085 
DN. 431465 
DN. 351230 

No. 167 

Date of 
Change 

17/10/91 
21/10/91 
24/10/91 
30/10/91 
24/10/91 
31/10/91 

cc11017 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name New Name 

Galanthus Holdings Limited 
Wellington Process Services Limited 

Auckland Light Rail Transit Limited 
Wellington Investigation & Security Group 

Limited 
Gentian Promotions Limited Neon Cactus Publishing Limited 
C.F. & S. Lange Limited Centraline Limited 
Beachcomber of Tauranga Limited The Minuteman Limited 
Oncidium Holdings Limited Whangaehu Electric Power Company Limited 
Unit 4 (D) Kaiwaka Point Limited Property Resources Limited 
Lockwood Electrical Limited Construction Contracts Limited 
Wootton & Gillon Contractors Limited Paremata Builders Limited 
Mana Sawmills Limited Tenison Trading Co Limited 
Duncan Crawford Advertising Limited Crawford Advertising Limited 
Gemini Hosiery (N.Z.) Limited Flower Gallery Wellington Limited 
Wonderful Knitting Wools Limited GPL South Limited 
Gadhelic Enterprises Limited Design Club Limited 
Sunrise Ventures Limited Panafile Two Limited 
Installations and Controls Limited Ace Air Limited 
Alan Henderson and Partners Limited T otnam Limited 
Eversley Trading Company Limited A.K. Manufacturing Limited 
Thomas' Motor Cycle Centre Limited Motorcycle Centre Masterton Limited 
Keeys Die Cutting Forms Limited Die Pak Limited 
Hillside Autowreckers Limited O'Leary Holdings Limited 
Motor House Caravans Limited Balloon Promoters Limited 
Clermont Holdings Limited Shady Deals Limited 

M. L. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 511566 14/10/91 
WN. 503266 14/10/91 

WN. 523159 
WN. 037195 
WN. 015571 
WN. 511564 
WN. 275433 
WN. 032967 
WN. 037243 
WN. 011761 
WN. 529273 
WN. 025830 
WN. 019816 
WN. 519874 
WN. 329649 
WN. 034564 
WN. 040677 
WN. 520053 
WN. 023046 
WN. 039087 
WN. 036098 
WN. 245397 
WN. 484917 

8/10/91 
10/10/91 
14/10/91 
14/10/91 
22/10/91 
23/10/91 
23/10/91 
18/10/91 
22/10/91 
23/10/91 
16/10/91 
15/10/91 
15/10/91 
18/10/91 
21/10/91 
18/10/91 
15/10/91 
21/10/91 
14/10/91 
21/10/91 
22/10/91 

ccl0833 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Salimbene Nominees Limited Legacy Cycles N.Z. Limited AK. 521463 22/10/91 
Jasper Productions Limited Conquest Imports Properties Limited AK. 513749 24/9/91 

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
ccl1016 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Sparkie Electrical Limited Heywood Electrical Limited IN. 157500 11/10/91 
Total Carpet Services (lnvercargill) Limited M and M Agencies Limited IN. 158146 18/10/91 

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
ccl0832 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Sopac Holdings Limited 
Stick-On Products Limited 
Systems Office Furniture Limited 
Best-Cut Limited 
Amel Holdings Limited 
Probiotic Sales Limited 
Business Collections Limited 
Food Zeal and Displays Limited 
Available Company Number 43 Limited 

New Name 

R. & J. Livestock Limited 
Bluck's Enterprises Limited 
Blair Luxford & Associates Limited 
Cheryl Christine Designer Clothing Limited 
Hobsonville Realty Limited 
St Lukes Electronics Limited 
The Awesome Praise Company Limited 
Business Expo Limited 
Foliage Holdings Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 041490 17 /10/91 
AK. 087505 l 7 /10/91 
AK. 116056 l 7 /10/91 
AK. 117552 17 /10/91 
AK. 377957 14/10/91 
AK. 362537 17 /10/91 
AK. 394926 10/10/91 
AK. 425073 9/10/91 
AK. 447586 l 7 /10/91 


