5 N	N N	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Mercury Transport Limited	Tremoi Properties Limited	DN. 425554	17/10/91
Cafe Katz Limited Wild Waters Three Limited	Bolstridge Investments Limited	DN. 316179	21/10/91
Infodata Systems (Otago) Limited	Rennay Manufacturing Limited ISL Computer Systems Limited	DN. 401360 DN. 151085	24/10/91 30/10/91
Bigwig Properties Limited	Newtons Worldwide Holiday Shoppe Limited	DN. 431465	24/10/91
Round Antarctica Yacht Race Company Limited	Discovery Charters South Seas Limited	DN. 351230	31/10/91
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	es.		
			cc11017
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Wellir	ngton:
- v		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Galanthus Holdings Limited Wellington Process Services Limited	Auckland Light Rail Transit Limited Wellington Investigation & Security Group Limited	WN. 511566 WN. 503266	14/10/91 14/10/91
Gentian Promotions Limited	Neon Cactus Publishing Limited	WN. 523159	8/10/91
C.F. & S. Lange Limited	Centraline Limited	WN. 037195	10/10/91
Beachcomber of Tauranga Limited	The Minuteman Limited	WN. 015571	14/10/91
Oncidium Holdings Limited	Whangaehu Electric Power Company Limited	WN. 511564	14/10/91
Unit 4 (D) Kaiwaka Point Limited Lockwood Electrical Limited	Property Resources Limited Construction Contracts Limited	WN. 275433	22/10/91
Wootton & Gillon Contractors Limited	Paremata Builders Limited	WN. 032967 WN. 037243	23/10/91 23/10/91
Mana Sawmills Limited	Tenison Trading Co Limited	WN. 037243 WN. 011761	18/10/91
Duncan Crawford Advertising Limited	Crawford Advertising Limited	WN. 529273	22/10/91
Gemini Hosiery (N.Z.) Limited	Flower Gallery Wellington Limited	WN. 025830	23/10/91
Wonderful Knitting Wools Limited	GPL South Limited	WN. 019816	16/10/91
Gadhelic Enterprises Limited	Design Club Limited	WN. 519874	15/10/91
Sunrise Ventures Limited	Panafile Two Limited	WN. 329649	15/10/91
Installations and Controls Limited	Ace Air Limited	WN. 034564	18/10/91
Alan Henderson and Partners Limited	Totnam Limited	WN. 040677	21/10/91
Eversley Trading Company Limited Thomas' Motor Cycle Centre Limited	A.K. Manufacturing Limited Motorcycle Centre Masterton Limited	WN. 520053 WN. 023046	18/10/91 15/10/91
Keeys Die Cutting Forms Limited	Die Pak Limited	WN. 039087	21/10/91
Hillside Autowreckers Limited	O'Leary Holdings Limited	WN. 036098	14/10/91
Motor House Caravans Limited	Balloon Promoters Limited	WN. 245397	21/10/91
Clermont Holdings Limited	Shady Deals Limited	WN. 484917	22/10/91
M. L. HARRIS, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		cc10833
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Auski	
Notice is hereby given that the following hame	changes have been entered on the Register of C		Date of
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Change
Salimbene Nominees Limited	Legacy Cycles N.Z. Limited	AK. 521463	22/10/91
Jasper Productions Limited	Conquest Imports Properties Limited	AK. 513749	24/9/91
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Compar	iles.		cc11016
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Inver	cargill:
- N	A7 A7	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Sparkie Electrical Limited Total Carpet Services (Invercargill) Limited	Heywood Electrical Limited M and M Agencies Limited	IN. 157500 IN. 158146	11/10/91 18/10/91
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Compani		IN. 138140	10/10/91
			cc10832
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of
			Change
Sopac Holdings Limited	R. & J. Livestock Limited	AK. 041490	17/10/91
Stick-On Products Limited	Bluck's Enterprises Limited	AK. 087505	17/10/91
Systems Office Furniture Limited Best-Cut Limited	Blair Luxford & Associates Limited Charul Christing Designer Clothing Limited	AK. 116056 AK. 117552	17/10/91 17/10/91
Amel Holdings Limited	Cheryl Christine Designer Clothing Limited Hobsonville Realty Limited	AK. 377957	14/10/91
Probiotic Sales Limited	St Lukes Electronics Limited	AK. 362537	17/10/91
Business Collections Limited	The Awesome Praise Company Limited	AK. 394926	10/10/91
Food Zeal and Displays Limited	Business Expo Limited	AK. 425073	9/10/91
Available Company Number 43 Limited	Foliage Holdings Limited	AK. 447586	17/10/91